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School Calendar

First & Second Semester 2023-2024

Thur. 14/9/2023 (from Kg- Gr.5)

Tues. 19/9/2023(fromGr.6-12)

5._:11:]1 ?1‘94 [T
First day for all the students

Thur. 28/9/2023

44 gall oJﬁLu,wn‘__;Jg.u1.ﬁ}d15j‘.9!
Holiday for the Prophet’s (P.B.U.H) birthday

Thur. 5/10/2023

('l;-b.u) (§J-'..JI"“ ¢ &l
Parents Conference

Thur. 19/10/2023

Golal) o J gV gl Gliladal Jghaa a5

Distribution of the First Quarter Test time-table to the students.

Wed. 25/10- Thur. 2/11/2023

Gr.9-12 (s i shuall J5¥1 a1 clilaial
First Quarter Exams from Gr.9-12

Sun. 5/11/2023

BN gl Ly
First day for Second Quarter

Thur. 9/11/2023

Glalgd ) g+ Adlall 5 jlal g Ja el aaaad a1 oLl Ll
Parents Meeting (holiday for the students ) & distribution of the first quarter reports
to the parents.

Thur. 7/12/2023

Sl gl Gl ol

Sports day for all classes.

Sun. 10/12-Mon. 18/12/2023

Gr.9-12 cishuall (S gy I Cllais)
Second Quarter Tests.

Mon. 18/12/2023

Gr.9-12 a cgisall Gl o ¥ Jualll g Il
Distribution of Mid Term Exam time table from Gr.9-12.

Mon. 25/12/2023 - Tues.2/1/2024

Gr.9-12 (s cigivall Jg¥1 ad jall Juadl) 40gs Cliladal
First Semester Exams.

Thur. 4/1/2024

Claladl maand al g2 o gy A
Last day for all Staff.

Sun. 21/1/2024

Akl 5 cyalalad) &l ol gall 52 gall
Back to school for all Staff & Students

Sun. 21/1/2024

S ) sy
Third Quarter for all Classes.

Thur. 1/2/2024

254Y) sl gl pladal + Tl Jle ) 3l Juadl) AlgS Glalgd a5 8
Distribution of the reports to the Parents & Parents Meeting.

Sun. 4/2-Thur. 8/2/2024

KG-5.N-Gr.12 Jalsall auaa A jaall cdh  guct
Photos from Gr.1-12.

Mon. 19/2/2024

Gr. 9-12 (e Ggikall L) s Gl &) cliladial Jglaa Faey ]
Distribution of the time table for Third Quarter Tests for Gr.9-1

Thur. 22/2/2024

el o sl

International Day

Sun. 25/2 - Mon. 26/2/2024

4l 5 o_)fﬂhi-.ungih}“ Al 5l
National Day holiday.

Wed. 28/2 -Sun. 10/3/2024

Gr.9-12 (e G gikall EIB) ) cililadal
Third Quarter Exams from Gr. 9-12

Mon. 11/3/2024

da1)diea;l@lj|@j1 sy

Fourth Quarter for all classes.
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Thur. 21/3/2024

SV o SN a ) Slalgd a6
Distribution of Third Quarter Reports to the Parents.

Thur. 28/3/2024 Ol 8 Jia + Gr.1-11 (e wighaall Gl ay S
Award Ceremony + Qurqeaan celebration.
Sun. 31/3 - Sat. 13/4/2024 bl ae 83l 4 Gldaay e JAIYI pdall 53l

Last 10 Ramadan days & Eid Al Fitter holiday.

Sun. 14/4/2024 Golhall 5 Cyulalall grand of gall 53 gal)
Back to School after holiday for all.

Mon. 29/4/2024 -Tues.7/5/2024 AN 2l clitatal
Fourth Quarter Tests.

Thur. 9/5/2024 okl e Jglaadl a8

Distribution of time table for Final Exams to the students.

Sun. 19/5 - Sun. 26/5/2024

Gr.9-11 (e i ghuall (A uf Jal) Jualll Al ililaia)
Final Exams for Gr.9-11

Tues. 28/5/2024

S.N+KG bk TaoAdg aa S Jia
KG& SN. Graduation.

Thur. 30/5/2024

Gr.1-8 (e cjghaall Gl o) g3 0 gy A
Last day for students from Gr.1-8.

GaY folll &dat 4t L
The date will be determined later

Gr. 12 o3l gy A5 Jia

Wed. 5/6/2024

ARYY e Ja giall g ALY 5 ClaliaY) g L g ) Clilgd a3 6
Distribution of reports from KG- Gr.8 for the parents.

Wed. 12/6/2024

Gr.9-11 (e chgiuall )sa) Uyl Lo Clalgdl) a5
Distribution of final reports to the parents from Gr.9-11

Sun. 16/6 —Thur. 20/6/2024

a2l ae 5l
Eid Al Adha Holiday

Sun. 23/6/2024

Oplalal) asand ol gall 3 gall
Back to School for all Staff

Mon. 24/6/2024

25aY) gl Lo Gr,12 Ciuall Calgd aglud
Distribution of final reports to the parents for Gr.12

Thur. 27/6/2024

Aopma 3l g A )3Y) Adgld ) g3 99 AT
Last day for Admin & Teachers.

Thur. 4/7/2024

ol adl g clalall o) g3 o g9 AT
Last day for Nannies.

Thur. 22/8/2024

ol adl g cdlatall ol 53 a5
First day for Nannies.

Tues. 27/8/2024

(228 A 5 Sl 5 Al (59 Jimasil) ) 1Y) Lisgl al 53 203 0
First day for the Admin

Thur. 29/8/2024

gy 3209 49 )13) A (e pranll )53 a5 Ul
First day for the teachers.

Sun. 8/9/2024 - Thur. 12/9/2024

(A sall Cliladal
Re-test Exams.

Sun. 15/9/2024

Jalsall aan Ul ol g3 3y Jl
First day for all students

Thur. 26/9/2024

g_)_.‘z_;.'lm Pk
Parents Conference
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¢ The school's calendar is subject to change. Changers are made according to the school's
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administration and the Ministry of Education directives and decisions.




